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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Aguilar101
CCGI

9.700 9.300 9.5008.800 37.300
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Milan Stevens259
V-Force

8.900 9.450 9.3509.300 37.000
8 1 1 2 2 

2 

Luna Moya124
CCGI

9.550 9.025 9.1009.000 36.675
2 6 3 6T 3 

3 

Wilhelmina Waugh149
CCGI

9.350 9.100 9.1258.250 35.825
4 3 10 5 4 

4 

Leila Cummings108
CCGI

9.150 9.050 8.8758.625 35.700
5 5 7 9 5 

5 

Athena Sarkisyan250
V-Force

8.675 8.900 9.0009.050 35.625
10 7 2 8 6 

6 

Ivy Bunnell104
CCGI

9.000 8.825 9.2508.500 35.575
6 8 9 3 7 

7 

Kinsley Sanchez318
TEC

9.450 8.800 9.2008.000 35.450
3 9 11 4 8 

8 

Ally McMahon119
CCGI

8.950 8.550 8.8008.725 35.025
7 10 5 10 9 

9 

Paloma Moya125
CCGI

8.575 9.075 8.5008.600 34.750
11 4 8 11 10 

10 

Isabelle Warner148
CCGI

8.875 7.600 9.1008.700 34.275
9 11 6 6T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


